GENERATION 2
10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved. PGG2.V22.02
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 1/5
Updated: June 30, 2022 10:28 AM
The PG Parking Garage Gen 2 Series offers extended lumen
packages that range from 3,550 to 11,600 lumens. A unique “halo-

HVU
347-480V
PG G2 ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
PG 75 G2 4K
GENERATION 2
10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved. PGG2.V22.02
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/5
Updated: June 30, 2022 10:28 AM
Page 2/5
HOUSING
Sealed die-cast aluminum housing.
 h
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in -40°C to +45°C (-40°F to 113°F)
 h
MOUNTING
Surface mount or Pendant mount with conduit. J-box is not
included.
EFFICACY
Up to 131 lumens per watt (see individual wattage data)
 h
CCT AND CRI
4000 and 5000K CCT available;  > 70CRI
OPTICS
Vacuum metalized specular reflector with frosted
polycarbonate lens.
WARRANTY
10-year limited warranty. This product is eligible for the labor
warranty. Comprehensive warranty terms can be located on
ELECTRICAL
50/60Hz operation with 120-277V input. Optional 347-
480V input. Standard 0-10V dimming.
ENERGY DATA
Power Factor above 90%.
h
FINISH
Polyester Powder White finish.
h
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed for wet locations, IP65 Rating. FCC compliant.
RoHs compliant. Design Lights Consortium® (DLC) Premium
5.0 qualified product. Not all versions of this product may
be DLC qualified. Please visit www.slgus.com to confirm
which versions are qualified.
SPECIFICATIONS
MOUNTING
PENDANT MOUNT
*J-box not included
SURFACE MOUNT
GENERATION 2
10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved. PGG2.V22.02
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 3/5